Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
BLUETOOTH® MEASUREMENT
APPLICATION
R&S®FSW-K8/-K8E
R&S®FSV3-K8/-K8E
R&S®VSE-K8/-K8E

Version 05.00, December 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz Bluetooth® Measurement Application 9
Ordering information
Bluetooth® measurement application
Designation Type Order No.
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®FSW-K8 1313.1351.02
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®FSV3-K8 1346.5679.02
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®VSE-K8 1345.1970.06
Bluetooth® 6.0 Low Energy Channel Sounding measurement application R&S®FSW-K8E 5 1353.3284.02
Bluetooth® 6.0 Low Energy Channel Sounding measurement application R&S®FSV3-K8E 6 1346.4389.02
Bluetooth® 6.0 Low Energy Channel Sounding measurement application R&S®VSE-K8E 7 1345.2982.06
FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
FSW
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSVA3000 and R&S®FSV3000 signal and spectrum analyzers
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FSVA3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 50/54 GHz R&S®FSVA3050 1330.5000.51
R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 50/54 GHz R&S®FSV3050 1330.5000.50
5  Requires R&S®FSW-B80 or higher option.
6  Requires R&S®FSV3-B80 or higher option.
7  Requires R&S®FSx-B80 or higher option.
Version 05.00, December 2025
10 Rohde & Schwarz Bluetooth® Measurement Application
R&S®RTO1000 and R&S®RTO2000 oscilloscopes